MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR
TGEA 06.12.2025

Fecha Listado: 06/12/2025
Hora Listado: 16:47:46

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
22 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1
2

12

18

22

25

32

34
35

46

55

57

IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO LOS BERROCALES
BRAVO SERRANO, JAVIER C.T.G.
MORENO TRUJILLO, JOSE IGNAC GOLF

RUIZ MATEOS, JAIME GOLF PARK
GUTIERREZ ALONSO, RAUL COSTA BALLENA
RICARDO ORALLO, GONZALO OLI HINOJOSA

MARTINEZ MENCHERO, ENRIQUE =~ GOLFDEGOLFOS
GARCIA ALONSO, IGNACIO LOMAS BOSQUE

MELERO MARTIN, JULIAN LA ENVIA
GUILLEN JEREZ, JOSE MARIA OLI HINOJOSA
CRIADO SENOVILLA, JOSE RSHECC

ARANDA SPIRITO, MARTIN
LORENZ, ULF

POU DE LOS MOZOS, JAVIER
BAQUERO GIMENEZ, JAVIER
SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN

OLI HINOJOSA
FEDERACION GALL

HERRERO GALLEGO, ALVARO LAS REJAS
MURCIANO, DAVID NEW CLUB CABANI
MARTINEZ GIL, JOAQUIN SANTANDER

LAGE LAREDO, MARCELINO GOLFDEGOLFOS

PERALES BERNABE, JAVIER
LOPEZ ALFONSO, ALEJANDRO C.T.G.

ARJONA CARAZO, MIGUEL MILITAR DEHESA
PEREZ MATEOS, JAVIER GOLF PARK
SUAREZ LLAMA, RAMON RSHECC

RUBIO GOMEZ, JESUS LOMAS BOSQUE
ERVITI ARBAIZA, FCO. JAVIER
DA SILVA BASILIO, MARCIO LA MORALEJA
PAJARES LEO, CARLOS MONTEALVAR
DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ, MARIANO  AMIGOS HOYO 19
VICENTE LOPEZ, JUAN GABRIEL ORENSEGOLF MAD
OLLERO GARCIA-AGULLO , PABL
GARCIA MARTINEZ DE LECEA, N
OTERO ROMANI, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ MIGUEL, JAIME

SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME

POZA MORA , ALVARO
CENTOIRA GRACIA, RUBEN
FERRER FIGUEROA, DIEGO
SUAREZ MUNOZ, DIEGO EL ROBLEDAL
MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO OLI HINOJOSA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA, MIGUEL IG  CHAN DO FENTO

LA CORUNA

GREEN PADDOCK
LOMAS BOSQUE

FERNANDEZ DE MOLINA FERNAND FEDERACION MADR

HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ DE LEIVA BRAVO, AN
OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE,
ZUMARRAGA LOPEZ DE ARAGON, LAS REJAS

ALBERTO ALBA COUSILLAS LA CORUNA
DELGADO GRANA, ISMAEL GOLF PARK
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN GREG GOLF PARK

PUTT & DRIVE
SOMONTESMOON

DIAZ GALLEGO, MANUEL LAS REJAS
ALVAREZ ARECHABALETA, INES ENTREPINOS
DE BLAS GARCIA , JORGE LAS REJAS
VIDAL SANTOS, SERGIO GOIBURU

MEDIAVILLA DE RIOJA, FRANCI SORIA
JIMENEZ ARASANZ, CARLOS RASA DE BERBES
CABEZON LOPEZ, FELIX LAS ENCINAS

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

19,1
26,1
30,2
29,5
19,3
25,7
18,1
22,9
22,7
28,0
29,5
14,8
18,4
21,7
22,7
30,1
36,0
17,6
20,4
19,8
20,7
17,2
19,9
28,6
13,9
13,9
19,6
19,7
23,3
24,4
32,2
15,1
27,7
20,6
13,6
14,6
14,6
15,0
17,7
18,0
18,1
18,1
19,1
21,4
31,0
15,7
18,5
18,4
18,6
21,4
21,6
27,0
33,2
20,2
16,1
26,5
18,0
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17
24
28
28
17
24
16
21
21
26
28
12
16
20
21
28
28
15
18
18
28
15
18
27
11
11
17
18
21
23
28
13
26
19
11
12
12
13
15
16
16
16
17
19
28
13
16
16
16
19
20
28
28
28
14
25
16

1a

41
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

41
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
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31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
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27
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58
59

64

68
69
70
71
72

75
76

HERNANZ DIAZ, JUAN ANTONIO
DE LA TORRE RUBIO, BORJA
MANZANARES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
ALONSO BUELTA, AGUSTIN
GRAHAM, LOUIS

MOREDA MORENO, JOSE CARLOS
RUBIO MARTINEZ, JESUS
ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID
MONTEJO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGE
SAENZ-CHAS ALVAREZ, PABLO
LOPEZ DE ARAGON LOPEZ, GONZ
VELAZQUEZ TASIS, JAIME

LOPEZ DIAZ, CRISTINA

VILLOLDO GIMENEZ, DANIEL
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
MARTINEZ TORIJA, ALEJANDRO
ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ-CASTANO R
GUTIERREZ DE LA FUENTE, ALV
GARCIA VALVERDE, DAVID
ALFARO GARCIA, CARLOS

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

OLI HINOJOSA

OLI HINOJOSA
LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
CAMPOMAR

LA MORALEJA
JARAMA RACE
PUTT & DRIVE
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
NORTE DE MADRID
LA CORUNA
CENTRO NACIONAL
LAS LLANAS
FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,8
13,8
21,7
22,9
23,6
27,3
18,3
22,2
21,7
36,2
15,7
28,3
17,0
25,3
15,2
36,0
32,0
37,4
16,3
24,3
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12
11
20
21
25
26
16
20
20
28
13
27
17
23
13
28
28
28
14
22

1a

26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
20
19
18
18
18
17
8

8

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
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18
18
18
17
8

8



